USCA4 Appeal: 20-1473 Doc: 1 Filed: 04/23/2020 Pg: 1 of 1

Case 1:19-cv-01264-GLR Document 61 Filed 04/23/20 Page 1 of 1

FILED: April 23, 2020

UNITED STATES COURT OF APPEALS FOR THE FOURTH CIRCUIT

No. 20-1473 (1:19-cv-01264-GLR)

WHEELABRATOR BALTIMORE, L.P.; CURTIS BAY ENERGY, L.P.; ENERGY RECOVERY COUNCIL; NATIONAL WASTE & RECYCLING ASSOCIATION

Plaintiffs - Appellees

v.

MAYOR AND CITY COUNCIL OF BALTIMORE

Defendant - Appellant

This case has been opened on appeal.

Originating Court	United States District Court for the District of Maryland at Baltimore
Originating Case Number	1:19-cv-01264-GLR
Date notice of appeal filed in originating court:	04/22/2020
Appellant(s)	Mayor and City Council of Baltimore
Appellate Case Number	20-1473
Case Manager	Jeffrey S. Neal 804-916-2729